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Company Name 
Ata Yazılım Ve Endüstriyel Tasarım Ticaret Limited Şirketi 
 
Main Office 
Üçyıldız  Caddesi No:1/9 Subayevleri –K.Ören  ANKARA /TÜRKİYE 
Phone Number    : +90 312-517 06 09  Faks Number : +90 312-517 06 56 
  ankara@atayazilim.com.tr 

 
Antalya Office 
Milli Egemenlik Cad. Kışla Mah. Gazi Apt. A-Blok No:16 Daire: 34  ANTALYA - TÜRKİYE 
Phone Number    : +90 242-243 43 00  Faks Number : +90 242-243 49 66 

antalya@atayazilim.com.tr 
 
 
 

Contact Information Of  Technical Personnel 
Name-Surname Mission Phone Number  E-Mail  
Aysu Fidan Expert of Software 0549 745 25 70 aysu@atayazilim.com.tr 
Seda Çeliker Ankara Finance  0549 745 25 72 seda@atayazilim.com.tr 
Kezban Özyurt Antalya Finance 0549 745 25 76 kezban@atayazilim.com.tr 

Gürkan Koçyiğit  
Antalya Technician  
Manager 0549 745 25 75 gurkan@atayazilim.com.tr 

Ömer Yağlı Electronics Technician 0549 745 25 77  omer@atayazilim.com.tr 
Ferhat Çöl Electronics Technician 0549 745 25 79 ferhat@atayazilim.com.tr  
 
Contact Information Of  Managerial Personnel 
Name-Surname Mission Phone Number  E-Mail  
Hakan Püre  President of Management   0532 412 67 33  hakan@atayazilim.com.tr 
Yıldız Püre General Manager 0542 454 59 11 yildiz@atayazilim.com.tr 
Erhan Özdemir Assitant of General Manager 0549 745 25 71 erhan@atayazilim.com.tr 
Pınar Tungar Location Manager of Antalya  0549 745 25 72 mehmet@atayazilim.com.tr 
    
 
Information Of  Bank Account 

Banka Adı Şube Hesap No IBAN No  Hesap Türü 
Akbank Ankara Ankara / 0005 25693 TR70 0004 6000 0588 8000 0256 93 TL 
Akbank Ankara Ankara / 0005 27253 TR73 0004 6000 0503 6000 0272 53 EURO 
Akbank Ankara Ankara / 0005 25804 TR31 0004 6000 0500 1000 0258 04 USD 
 
Tax Office Dışkapı Web www.atayazilim.com.tr 
Tax Number 0920129397 E-Mail info@atayazilim.com.tr  
 
ISO 9001:2008 Cetificate Page Licence Number : TR1318-QC 

Ankara Chamber of Commerce 
Organization Register Number: 483572  
Commerce Register Number     : 152324 

Doğu Anadolu İhracatçılar Birliği 8317 
Cetificate Of Exporters Union Of Istanbul         
Electric &  Electronic & Machinery Products  33002 

After Sales Warranty Certificate Page 
Start Date of Certificate: 21.07.2004 
Number of Certificate    : 7104 

 


